PAC300004709FAC000 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PAC300004709FAC000-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components
Manufacturer Product Number PAC300004709FAC000
Description RES 47 OHM 3W 1% AXIAL
Detailed Description 47 Ohms ±1% 3W Through Hole Resistor Axial Flam
e Retardant Coating, Pulse Withstanding, Safety W

accordance with Resistance Decade table.
Resistance Decade
Ordering Example
The ordering code for an PAC02, resistor value 47  with
± 1 % tolerance, supplied in ammopack of 500 units was: 
2306 327 04709.
Note
(1)  Radial parts with tin plated copper leads
RESISTANCE DECADE LAST DIGIT
0.10 to 0.976  7
1 to 9.76  8
10 to 97.6  9
100 to 976  1
1 to 9.76 k 2
10 to 12 k 3
HISTORICAL 12NC - Resistor type and packaging
TYPE
2306 327 .....
BANDOLIER IN AMMOPACK
RADIAL STRAIGHT LEADS
2500 units 500 units 1 000 units
PAC01 RT (1) -  327 5....
PAC02 -  327 0.... -
PAC03 -  327 1.... -
PAC04 -  327 2.... -
PAC05 -  327 3.... -
PAC06 -  327 4.... -
PAC300004709FAC000 Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components RES 47 OHM 3W 1% AXIAL